E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
®
= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging www.wincous.com
East Coast:
Tel. 1.888.946.2682
Fax. 1.888.946.2632
West Coast:
Tel. 1.888.946.2652
Fax. 1.562.926.5678
ELECTRIC
INFRARED STRIP HEATER
♦♦ Keeps food at optimal serving temperature
♦♦Heavy-duty aluminum construction
♦♦ Easily operate with toggle switch & indicator light
♦♦ Tubular sheath heating element provides constant, reliable
infrared heating
♦♦ Ideal for pass-through stations
♦♦ Each unit includes: undermount bracket set w/screws (ESH-UB),
hanging chains (ESH-CH), built-in cord w/plug for easily connecting
to electrical outlet
♦♦ ETL listed for electrical safety, conforms to UL-197 and UL-1026
♦♦ ETL listed for sanitation, conforms to NSF-4
♦♦One year warranty
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ESH-24 24” Each 1
ESH-36 36” Each 1
ESH-48 48” Each 1
ESH-60 60” Each 1
ESH-72 72” Each 1
Heating element Undermount
bracket
without chain
MODEL VOLTAGE POWER (W) AMPS
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
ESH-24
120V - 60Hz
500W 4.2A 24"
6” 2.5"
ESH-36 850W 7A 36"
ESH-48 1100W 9.1A 48"
ESH-60 1400W 11.5A 60"
ESH-72 1750W 14.5A 72"
Available
lengths:
24”
36”
48”
60”
72”
ESH-SERIES
(36” SHOWN)